10/100 Fast Ethernet Unmanaged Switches Data Sheet
FS105v3, FS108v3, FS116
Page 1 of 4
Highlights
Solid Network Performance for Growing Businesses
The popular NETGEAR FS100 series desktop switches, known for its reliability
and performance, provide your LAN with basic 10/100 Mbps auto-sensing
connectivity for as many as 5, 8, or 16 users or devices. Just plug in your

FS105v3, FS108v3, FS116
Page 4 of 4
Ordering Information
PACKAGE	CONTENT
All	models 10/100	Desktop	Switch	(FS105v3,	FS108v3	or	FS116)
Power	adapter	(localized	to	country	of	sale)
Wall-mount	kit
Quick	Install	Guide
ORDERING	INFORMATION
FS105NA North	America
FS105-300PES Europe
FS105-300UKS UK
FS108NA North	America
FS108-300PES Europe
FS108-300UKS UK
FS116NA North	America
FS116GE Europe
PROSUPPORT	EXTENDED	SUPPORT	CONTRACTS
PMB0S11-10000S 1-Year	OnCall	24x7	Support	Plan**